Wallington Junior Premiership

Name

Doyle, Joshua

Shin, Minhyuk

Babu, Rahul

Fear, Logan

Kakumani, Tanuyj
Lakshminarasimhan, Shriyans
An, Hongyu

Fear, Lavinia E

Keshav, Vinay

Gudipadu, Anish Rao
Suthagaran, Akshat

Qiu, Winston

Selvakumar, Vishnu
Atanur, Anish
Nagamanagalam, Kartheek
Karthikeyan, Hritesh

Performance Score Games

461
174
330
0
178
38
86
135
-278

-255
-363
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Including
Defaults

100%
70%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
60%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
35.71%
20%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
62.5%
83.33%
0%
66.67%
50%
50%
60%
0%
40%
33.33%
0%
33.33%
40%
12.5%
0%



